
UTTERBY VILLAGE HALL FEBRUARY – JUNE 2025
ACTIVITIES & CLASSES TIMETABLE 
CONTACT GROUP ORGANISERS FOR MORE DETAILS AND BOOKINGS

ACTIVITY FEB MAR APR MAY JUN

ZUMBA
Exercise class with qualified 
instructor.  £6 per session.
Contact Lauren
lionsgateheart@gmail.com

Every Wednesday until 28 May

6.30 – 7.30pm

Zumba moves 
outdoors for 
the Summer to
Louth Tennis 
Centre

LAST TANGO IN UTTERBY
Argentine tango class with 
professional dance teacher.
£25 per couple
Contact Terry 07517 831630

Fri 7 Feb
7.15 -
10.15pm

Fri 7 Mar
7.15 -
10.15pm

Fri 4 Apr
7.15 -
10.15pm

Fri 2 May
7.15 -
10.15pm

Fri 6 Jun
7.15 -
10.15pm

WATERCOLOUR ART 
WORKSHOP
Learn to paint with professional 
artist Lynn Norris. £20 per session.
Contact Lynn
lynn.norris@talktalk.net

Tue 11 Feb
6.30-9.30

Sat 1 Mar
9.30-12.30

Tue 18 Mar
6.30-9.30

Sat 29 Mar
9.30 -12.30

Dates TBC
check website

Dates TBC
check website

Dates TBC 
check website

Sat 28 Jun
Art 
Exhibition
10am - 4pm

UTTERBY COMMUNITY 
COFFEE MORNING
Coffee Morning for local people to 
get together. Home-made cakes.
Contact Simon
utterbycoffeemorning@gmail.com

Fri 14 Feb 
with 
Parkinson's 
Upbeats 
Ukuleles
10am -12pm

Sat 26 Apr
10am - 12pm

Fri 27 Jun 
with Art 
Exhibition 
Preview
10am -1pm

CAKE DECORATING CLASSES
Professional tuition by Jaquie from 
Emily’s Blooming Cake Company. 
Prices vary.
Contact Jaquie
hello@emilysbloomingcakecompany.co.uk

Sat 8 Feb
Valentine 
theme
10am – 
12.30pm

Sat 12 Apr
Easter 
theme
10am – 
12.30pm

Sat 14 Jun
Summer 
theme
10am – 
12.30pm

INDOOR KURLING
Run by Louth & District 
Parkinson’s UK. Open to all.
£1 donation.
Contact Lesley 07938 920 879
lesleyswift@hotmail.com

Tue 18 Feb
1 – 3pm

Tue 18 Mar
1 – 3pm

Tue 15 Apr
1 – 3pm

Tue 20 May
1 – 3pm

Tue 17 Jun
1 – 3pm

UTTERBY PARISH COUNCIL 
MEETINGS
Contact the Parish Clerk
clerk@utterbyparishcouncil.gov.uk

Tue 4 Feb
7.00 – 8.30pm

Tue 4 Mar
7.00 – 8.30pm

Tue 1 Apr
7.00 – 8.30pm

Tue 6 May
7.00 – 8.30pm

Tue 3 Jun
7.00 – 8.30pm

MEDITATION, YOGA & GONG 
BATH SESSIONS
Run by qualified instructors.
Contact Lauren
lionsgateheart@gmail.com

Thu 27 Feb
Yoga

Thu 13 Mar
Gong Bath

TBC TBC TBC

Sessions, times and costs vary.

Please see the Hall website or Social Media
 for upcoming dates and contact Lauren for more info.

   SAVE THE DATE 
   Utterby Village Hall AGM – Monday 28 April 7.00pm

   JULY – DECEMBER ACTIVITIES & CLASSES
   will be included in the Summer edition of Utterby Voice

WEBSITE www.utterbyvillagehall.org     EMAIL thevillagehallutterby@gmail.com 

mailto:thevilagehallutterby@gmail.com
http://www.utterbyvillagehall.org/

